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360 Oakville Place Drive

Suite 300

Oakville, Ontario, Canada L6H 6K8
Tel: 1-416-364-8820
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Peter. Akman@Baffinland.com
1-289-834-0744
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recruitment@Baffinland.com

AcnSond€ QPPN NNLen Ao
communityquestions@Baffinland.com

bGP CP I n ¢
procurement@Baffinland.com
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622 Queen Elizabeth Way
Iqaluit House, Suite 102
P.O. Box 849

Igaluit, NU XOA OHO
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Head of Northern Affairs
Joseph.Tigullarag@Baffinland.com
1-867-975-2502
1-867-222-6622
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ADcb d*at
Erica.Koonark@Baffinland.com
1-867-899-1844
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dS aCaA®
Cora.Natanine@Baffinland.com
1-867-439-8847

b¥rseDULANMT
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George.lqgalukjuak@Baffinland.com
1-867-924-6444
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Jacob.Malliki@Baffinland.com
1-867-934-8464
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GA'Nc a*lLc®
Ragilee.Nangmalik@Baffinland.com
1-867-928-8497
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